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23.03.2024

Gang: 2

1a Burger Matthieu *** 19.75

+ Rolli Martin ** 10
+ Schuler Alex * 9.75  

1b Walther Adrian *** 19.75

+ Ulrich Marco ** 10
+ Gwerder Michael *** 9.75  

2 Zimmermann Joel 19.5

+ Laimbacher Cyrill 9.75
+ Ulrich Marco ** 9.75

3 Isch David 19

- Stucki Timon 9
+ Messerli Niklaus 10  

4a Etter Stefan 18.75

- Fankhauser Jarne 9
+ Hertig Pascal 9.75  

4b Gerber Christian *** 18.75

+ Berger Lorenz ** 10
- Staudenmann Fabian *** 8.75

4c Nyffeler Michael 18.75

- Freitag Jan 8.75
+ Reichmuth Markus 10  

4d Suter Bruno * 18.75

- Schafroth Dario * 8.75
+ Walthert Marcel 10  

4e Tschanz Jeremy 18.75

- Niederhäuser Martin 8.75
+ Steffen Mathias 10

4f von Euw Lukas * 18.75

- Binggeli Dominik * 9
+ Rogivue Théo * 9.75  

4g Berger Lorenz ** 18.75

o Gerber Christian *** 8.75
+ Heinzer Ronny * 10  

4h Laimbacher Cyrill 18.75

o Zimmermann Joel 8.75
+ Stegmann Sascha 10

4i Pirkheim Elias ** 18.75

o Gwerder Michael *** 8.75
+ Hösli Mauro 10  

5a Burger Etienne * 18.5

- Rogivue Théo * 8.75
+ Binggeli Dominik * 9.75  

5b Dällenbach Lukas 18.5

+ Reichmuth Markus 9.75
- Freitag Jan 8.75

5c Niederhäuser Martin 18.5

- Tschanz Jeremy 8.75
+ Eicher Cedric 9.75  

5d Rytz Adrian 18.5

+ Beglinger Fridolin 9.75
- Büeler Alexander 8.75  

5e Staudenmann Fabian *** 18.5

+ Zaugg Lars ** 9.75
- Gerber Christian *** 8.75

5f Walther Reto 18.5

+ Büeler Alexander 9.75
- Pianta Christian * 8.75  

5g Beglinger Fridolin 18.5

o Rytz Adrian 8.5
+ Zingg Lukas 10  

5h Bernhard Marco 18.5

+ Perler Kevin 10
o Schuler Alex * 8.5

5i Gwerder Michael *** 18.5

+ Pirkheim Elias ** 10
o Walther Adrian *** 8.5  

5j Heinzer Ronny * 18.5

+ Schär Alex * 10
o Berger Lorenz ** 8.5  

5k Klopfenstein Jan * 18.5

+ Pianta Christian * 10
o Zaugg Lars ** 8.5

5l Perler Kevin 18.5

o Bernhard Marco 8.5
+ Fankhauser Jarne 10  

5m Rolli Martin ** 18.5

o Burger Matthieu *** 8.5
+ Salzmann Simon * 10  

5n Schuler Alex * 18.5

+ Bernhard Marco 10
o Burger Matthieu *** 8.5

5o Walthert Marcel 18.5

+ Messerli Niklaus 10
o Suter Bruno * 8.5  

5p Zaugg Lars ** 18.5

o Staudenmann Fabian *** 8.5
+ Klopfenstein Jan * 10  

6a Eicher Cedric 18.25

+ Hertig Pascal 9.75
o Niederhäuser Martin 8.5

6b Hösli Mauro 18.25

+ Zingg Lukas 9.75
o Pirkheim Elias ** 8.5  

6c Stegmann Sascha 18.25

+ Catella Ettore 9.75
o Laimbacher Cyrill 8.5  

7 Stucki Timon 18

- Isch David 9
- Kunz Reto 9

8a Kunz Reto 17.75

- Salzmann Simon * 8.75
- Stucki Timon 9  

8b Schafroth Dario * 17.75

- Suter Bruno * 8.75
- Schär Alex * 9  

8c Schär Alex * 17.75

o Heinzer Ronny * 8.75
- Schafroth Dario * 9

9a Freitag Jan 17.5

- Nyffeler Michael 8.75
- Dällenbach Lukas 8.75  

9b Matter Roman 17.5

- Steffen Mathias 8.75
- Catella Ettore 8.75  

9c Büeler Alexander 17.5

o Walther Reto 8.5
- Rytz Adrian 9

9d Binggeli Dominik * 17.5

- von Euw Lukas * 9
o Burger Etienne * 8.5  

9e Rogivue Théo * 17.5

- Burger Etienne * 8.75
o von Euw Lukas * 8.75  

9f Salzmann Simon * 17.5

- Kunz Reto 9
o Rolli Martin ** 8.5

10a Catella Ettore 17.25

o Stegmann Sascha 8.5
- Matter Roman 8.75  

10b Fankhauser Jarne 17.25

- Etter Stefan 8.75
o Perler Kevin 8.5  

10c Pianta Christian * 17.25

o Klopfenstein Jan * 8.5
- Walther Reto 8.75



10d Steffen Mathias 17.25

- Matter Roman 8.75
o Tschanz Jeremy 8.5  

10e Ulrich Marco ** 17.25

o Walther Adrian *** 8.75
o Zimmermann Joel 8.5  

11a Hertig Pascal 17

o Eicher Cedric 8.5
o Etter Stefan 8.5

11b Messerli Niklaus 17

o Walthert Marcel 8.5
o Isch David 8.5  

11c Reichmuth Markus 17

o Dällenbach Lukas 8.5
o Nyffeler Michael 8.5  

11d Zingg Lukas 17

o Hösli Mauro 8.5
o Beglinger Fridolin 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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